Planned Giving Statement of Intent

/ Weam / are p	leased
to give a legacy gift to the Lion's Roar Foundation to support initiatives that cont Lion's Roar's mission to communicate Buddhist wisdom and practices in order to beople's lives and our society, and to support the development of Buddhism in the	o benefit
modern world.	
<u>Your Legacy</u>	
Details of your legacy gift will help us plan for the future. This information is stric confidential.	tly
My/our will contains a bequest of \$ or or% of the rest of my / our estate.	esidue
/ we have named Lion's Roar Foundation as:	
Beneficiary of a life insurance policy/RRSP/RRIF (circle one) in the amount of	
\$	
Owner and beneficiary of a life insurance policy in the amount of	
\$	
would like my gift to support:	
☐ Highest Priorities of Lion's Roar Foundation ☐ Specific area or department:	
n the event that it becomes impossible, inadvisable or impractical to apply this che above purpose, the Foundation will direct the gift to the best advantage of the	-
ille above purpose, the noundation will direct the gift to the best advantage of th	C

Foundation for purposes consistent with the spirit and intent of the gift.

Name	
Name of Spouse (if applicable)	
Address, City, State/Province, Postal Code	
Phone Number	Email
Date of Birth (year/ month/ day)	Date of Birth of Spouse (if applicable)
Signature(s)	Date

Contact Information

Thank you. We would be honored to recognize your donation with our community. To confirm how you wish to be recognized, please fill out the Recognition Approval form below.

Recognition Approval Form

Celebrating Your Gift

Lion's Roar Foundation would like to recognize your generosity a	and communicate it to
our community. Please specify the preferred wording:	

Example: The Thomas & Theresa Sugardale Family, or Theresa G. Sugardale, etc. or

I prefer to remain anonymous.

Publications and Website

You will be recognized as the following name in our publications and/or on the website unless otherwise specified. Please specify the preferred wording:

Example: The Thomas & Theresa Sugardale Family, or Theresa G. Sugardale or

I prefer to remain anonymous in publications and on the website.

Contact Information

Kindly return this form to:

Bakes Mitchell

Development & Partnerships Lion's Roar Foundation 2403 Clifton Street Halifax, NS B3K 4T9 Canada M: +1 (902) 431-8132

bakes.mitchell@lionsroar.com

Thank you for making the Lion's Roar Foundation part of your legacy.